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SPAY AND NEUTER CLINIC PRICING

Please note that all animals 7 years and older are required to undergo pre-operative bloodwork which
increases surgery fees by $150. Additional charges will apply if your pet is obese, pregnant, or cryptorchid.

TYPE OF SERVICE
Cat Sterilization
Neuter (Males)

Spay (Females)

Dogs Sterilization

Neuter (Males) weighing less than 50lbs.
Neuter (Males) weighing more than 51 Ibs.
Spay (Females) weighing less than 50 Ibs.

Spay (Females) weighing more than 51 Ibs.

Add-On Services

Vaccinations

Rabies, Feline Distemper, Canine Distemper, Bordetella
(Canine Kennel Cough)

Microchip

Bloodwork

All animals 7 years and older are required to undergo
pre-operative bloodwork

Canine Heartworm Testing

Feline FeLV/FIV Snap Test

E-Collar (Cone)

Nail Trim
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PRICE

$70

$85

$100
$150
$125

$175

$15 per vaccine

Free

$150

$41
$35
$10

$10
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TYPE OF SERVICE PRICE

Add-On Services continued

Anal Gland Expression $30
Flea Preventative $20
Deworming $20
Ear Exam $35
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